650W of power for cell disruption,
homogenization, emulsification and
more
Large touch screen with total control
over operating parameters
Supplied complete with controller,
6mm horn, motorized stand and
soundproof enclosure

*Volume dependent upon the installed horn.  Supplied with 6mm horn for
volumes 10 - 100 ml.
Ordering Information
DP0650* Pulse 650 Ultrasonic Homogenizer,
complete with controller, transducer,
6mm horn and soundproof enclosure
DP0150-2 Horn, 2 mm diameter, for 0.1 - 5ml
DP0150-3 Horn, 3 mm diameter, for 3 - 10ml
DP0150-6 Horn, 6 mm diameter, for 10 - 100ml
DP0150-8 Horn, 8 mm diameter, for 20-200ml
DP0150-10 Horn, 10 mm diameter, for 30 - 300ml
DP0150-12 Horn, 12 mm diameter, for 50 - 500ml
115V with US plug.  For 230V,  EU plug, please add -E to cat no.
*Supplied with Pulse 650
Soundproof enclosure with
lights, motorized lift and